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ST ST/ / OFFICE ORDER
The list of Closed Holidays and Restricted Holidays for the year 2025 to be observed by
the ICAR-NRC for Banana, Tiruchirappalli, Tamil Nadu, are furnished in the tabular
columns below. The employees can avail any two of Restricted Holidays out of the list
mentioned against Restricted Holidays.
Closed Holidays 2025
SIL Holiday Date Day of the
No. week
1. Pongal/Makar Sankranti 14.01.2025 | Tuesday
2. Republic Day 26.01.2025 | Sunday
3 Idu’l Fitr * 31.03.2025 | Monday
4. Mahavir Jayanthi 10.04.2025 | Thursday
3. Good Friday 18.04.2025 | Friday
6. Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 | Monday
7. Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid) * 07.06.2025 | Saturday
8. Muharam* 06.07.2025 | Sunday
o Independence Day 15.08.2025 | Friday
10. | Ganesh Charurthi or Vinayak Charurthi 27.08.2025 | Wednesday
11. | Mila-un-Nabi (or) Id-E-Milad (Birthday of 05.09.2025 | Friday
Prophet Mohammed) *
12. | An additional day for Dussehra 01.10.2025 | Wednesday
13. | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2025 | Thursday
14. | Dussehra (Vijaya Dasami) 02.10.2025 | Thursday
15. | Diwali (Deepavali) 20.10.2025 | Monday
16. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05.11.2025 | Wednesday
17. | Christmas Day 25.12.2025 | Thursday
* Subject to change depending upon the sighting of moon ve Jat
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Restricted Holidays 205

SL Holiday Date Day of the
No week
1. New Year’s Day 01.01.2025 Wedriesday
2. Guru Govind Singh Jayanthi 06.01.2024 Monday
3. Bhogi o 13.01.2025 Monday
4, Thiruvalluvar Day 15.01.2025 Wednesday
3. Uzhavar Thirunal 16.01.2025 Thursday
6. Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami 02.02.2025 Sunday
T Thai Poosam o 11.02.2025 Tuesday
8. Guru Ravidas Jayanthi 12.02.2025 Wednesday
9 Maha Sivaratri / Shivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday
10. Holika Dahana o 13.03.2025 Thursday |
11. Dolyatra / Holi 14.03.2025 Friday
12. Jamat-Ul-Vida 28.03.2025 Friday
13. Chaitra Suklad /Gudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand/ Telugu | 30.03.2025 Sunday
Telugu New Year o
14. Vaisakhi / Vishu 13.04.2025 Sunday
15. Meshadi / Tamil New Year’s Day 14.04.2025 Monday
16. Vaisakhadi (Bengal/Bahag Bihu-Assam) 15.04.2025 Tuesday
17. | May Day 01.05.2025 | Thursday
18. | Guru Rabindranath’s B’day 09.05.2025 | Friday
19. | Rath Yathra 27.06.2025 | Friday
20. Varalakshmi Vritham 08.08.2025 | Friday
21. | Raksha Bandhan 09.08.2025 | Saturday
22. | Janmashtami (Vaishnavi) 15.08.2025 | Friday
23. | Krishna Jayanthi 16.08.2025 | Saturday |
24. | Onam or Thiru Onam Day 05.09.2025 | Friday
25. | Dusshera (Saptami) 29.09.2025 | Monday
26. | Dusshera (Mahashtami) 30.09.2025 | Tuesday
27. | Maharishi Valmiki’s B'day 07.10.2025 | Tuesday
28. | Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 10.10..2025 | Friday
29. | Govardhan Puja 22.10.2025 | Wednesday
30. | Bhai Duyj 23.10.2025 | Thursday
31. | Pratiha Sashthi / Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) 28.10.2025 | Tuesday
32. | Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24.11.2025 | Monday
33. | Karthika Deepam 04.12.2025 | Thursday
34. | Christmas Eve 24.12.2025 | Wednesday
This is issued the approval of the Director.
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PRIRIEED X /' Administrative Officer
Copy to:-
1. The Senior PPS to the Director General, ICAR, Krishi Bhavan, New Delhi — 110 001.
2. The Deputy Director General (Hort.), ICAR, KAB-II, [AR] Campus, PUSA, New Delhi— 110 012.
3. The Secretary, ICAR, Krishi Bhavan.
4. The P.S. to the Secretary, ICAR, Krishi Bhavan, New Delhi— 110 001.
5. The Secretary, ASRB, Krishi Anusandhan Bhavan, [ARI Campus, PUSA, New Delhi — 110 012.
6. The Director (P), ICAR, Krishi Bhavan, New Delhi — 110 001.
7. The Director (Adm.), ICAR, Krishi Bhavan, New Delhi— 110 001,
8. The Deputy Secretary (Hort.), ICAR, KAB-II, [ARI Campus, PUSA, New Delhi— 110 012.
9. All the Directors of [CAR Institutes / PDs / and NRCs.
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. The Branch Manager, State Bank of India, Main Branch, Agri. Division, Trichy — 620 001.
. Notice Board (Annex / Main / Bio-tech / Farm)
. All the Head of Sections, NRCB.

. The Secretary, [JSC, NRCB.

. PS I/c to Director



